s
There may be no dues, BUT

it does take money to keep the 306th Association afloat. Those who are
able are asked to make an annual contribution to keep everything runn-
ing smoothly. No one is dropped from the mailing list for non-payment!

Please accept my 1988 gift to the 306th BG Association: $ _@m—_
(2 _[r7/88
2075 fF=/2577

Name

Street & # ” - X Yy -
CLEVELAND OHIp -~ /%/06
City, State, & Zip
2/ Y2/~ 4747 #2938 5B Py
Telephone # 306th Unit 7

Send to: C. Dale Briscoe, Treasurer
7829 Timber Top Drive
Boerne, TX 78006



TR, JOSEPH E

RUCKER, WILBORN B

SALITRNIK, ROBERT J
SHAPLAND, EARL P JR

SHIVELY, JACOB C
SILER, GORMAN W
SIMMONS, ANDREW V

SMOLENSKI, EDWARD S

SOSCIA, SALVATORE

STANSBERRY, CHARLES E

STEINHAUS, JOHN R
TALLEY, JAMES C
TELIFER, ALAN E
TERRELL, RALPH S
TILLERY, OTIS B
TRIGGS, VINCENT L
UTLEY. LEWIS H
VALENTI, JASPER J

VOGELSANG, RICHARD A

WAGNER, PAUL C
WEST. EDWARD F

WILLIAMS, RICHARD P

WOLFFE, HARLAN D
YOUNG, OLIVER O JR
ZAHNISER, PAUL N
ZIMMERMAN, RALPH J

45-02-10
43-06-30
42-06-00
44-07-26
42-06-00
44-06-15
42-12-11
44-07-26
43-11-27
44-08-08
45-03-27
44-09-01
44-04-13
44-07-21
43-01-15
44-07-26

43-11-27
44-02-25
44-08-29
43-11-27
43-11-19
44-12-20
43-11-19
45-04-02
43-07-05

43-12-01

43-04-15
45-01-02
42-11-17
44-10-22
43-04-17

44-12-15"

44-06-00
44-09-12

44-05-23
45-01-00

45-01-00
43-02-16
44-04-28
44-02-04

44-05-00
44-07-00

44-04-30
46-06-00
44-11-13

TRANS

DOW o,

TOUR .

WIA ®
KIA

MIA/POW

KIA

TOUR

KIA

WIA
TOUR
TOUR
TOUR
KIA
TOUR
TRANS

TOUR
TOUR

TOUR

TRANS



