There may be no dues, BUT

it does take money to keep the 306th Association afloat. Those who are able are asked to make an annual contribution to keep everything running smoothly. No one is dropped from the mailing list for non-payment!

Please accept my 1988 gift to the 306th BG Association: \$ \(\frac{15}{5}, \frac{125}{5}, \frac{125}{5} \)

Name

2075 \(\frac{125}{5} \)

Street & #

(LEVELAND, OHIO - 44/06)

City, State, & Zip

2/6-42/-4363 \quad 423 \text{RD} \text{B} \text{

Send to: C. Dale Briscoe, Treasurer 7829 Timber Top Drive Boerne, TX 78006

KEICH, JOSEPH E	45-02-10	. ,		·
RUCKER, WILBORN B	43-06-30	43-12-01	TRANS	
SALITRNIK, ROBERT J	42-06-00	43-04-15	DOW -	
SHAPLAND, EARL P JR	44-07-26	45-01-02	TOUR	
SHIVELY, JACOB C	42-06-00	42-11-17	WIA	⊗ ~
SILER, GORMAN W	44-06-15	44-10-22	KIA	
SIMMONS, ANDREW V	42-12-11	43-04-17	MIA/POW	
SMOLENSKI, EDWARD S	44-07-26	44-12-15	KIA	
SOSCIA, SALVATORE	43-11-27	44-06-00	TOUR	
STANSBERRY, CHARLES E	44-08-08	44-09-12	KIA	
STEINHAUS, JOHN R	45-03-27			
TALLEY, JAMES C	44-09-01			<i>a</i>
TELIFER, ALAN E	44-04-13	44-05-23	WIA	19 →
TERRELL, RALPH S	44-07-21	45-01-00	TOUR	
TILLERY, OTIS B	43-01-15		TOUR	
TRIGGS, VINCENT L	44-07-26	45-01-00	TOUR	
UTLEY, LEWIS H		43-02-16	KIA	
VALENTI, JASPER J	43-11-27	44-04-28	TOUR	
VOGELSANG, RICHARD A	44-02-25	44-02-04	TRANS	
WAGNER, PAUL C	44-08-29			
WEST. EDWARD F	43-11-27	44-05-00	TOUR	
WILLIAMS, RICHARD P	43-11-19	44-07-00	TOUR	4
	44-12-20			
YOUNG, OLIVER O JR	43-11-19	44-04-30	TOUR	
ZAHNISER, PAUL N		46-06-00		
ZIMMERMAN, RALPH J	43-07-05			